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Oowee Diner 
When we opened our first site, shakes were something which we 
knew we had to offer. However, most of the regular methods of 
creating shakes were far too time consuming for us to consider… 
 

Eventually we made an enquiry with Taylor UK to find a solution 
which led us to the Taylor 430 shake machine. 
 

The 430 has allowed us to have a base mix on tap which we can 
then flavour as we need for different recipes.  

ʼ 

ʻ 
Charlie Watson - Director 

Name: ……………………. 
Area: ……………………... 
Type: ……………………... 
Equipment: ……………. 
Menu: .…………………… 
Equipment  
Installation Date: …… 

Oowee Diner 
Bristol 
Burger Restaurant 
Taylor 430 
Thick Shakes 
 
May 2017  

16 oz Shakes 

Nett Annual Profit  

Selling Price 
Less VAT 
Sub Total 
Less Product Cost 
Profit per Portion 
Average Daily Servings 
Nett Daily Profit 
Selling Days 

£3.50 
£0.58 
£2.92 
£0.45 
£2.47 

35 
£86.45 

363 

* 

** 

* VAT at 20%  

**Average product cost for 16oz shake, information supplied by Oowee Diner. 

£31,381.35 

Profit Example 


