Oowee Diner

When we opened our first site, shakes were something which we knew we had to offer. However, most of the regular methods of creating shakes were far too time consuming for us to consider...

Eventually we made an enquiry with Taylor UK to find a solution which led us to the Taylor 430 shake machine.

The 430 has allowed us to have a base mix on tap which we can then flavour as we need for different recipes.

Charlie Watson - Director

Name:Oowee Diner

Area: Bristol

Type: Burger Restaurant

Equipment: Taylor 430 **Menu:** Thick Shakes

Equipment

Installation Date: May 2017

16 oz Shakes Profit Example

Selling Price	£3.50
Less VAT	£0.58*
Sub Total	£2.92
Less Product Cost	£0.45**
Profit per Portion	£2.47
Average Daily Servings	35
Nett Daily Profit	£86.45
Selling Days	363

Nett Annual Profit £31,381.35

* VAT at 20%

**Average product cost for 16oz shake, information supplied by Oowee Diner.



